
  
 
 

Bell - S525N 
 
 

         AM STUDENTS MUST BE AT THE BUS STOP 5 MINUTES BEFORE PICK UP TIME 

Effective Date 01.07.2022 
                                     Premier Qld    Kilometres 

www.premierqld.com 

 
 

AM School Bus Run & Timetable 

6:45 Depart Depot 

  R Cecil Plains Rd 

  L Warrego Highway 

  L Drayton St 

  L Cunningham Street 

  R Bunya Street 

  R Condamine Street 

6:50   •Thomas Jack Park 

  R Condamine Street / Bunya Hway 

  R Dennis Street / Bell Kaimkillenbun Rd 

  L Koondii Rd 

  U Turn Koondii Road 

7:25   • Bateman Park – Koondaii Rd 

7:40   • Railway Bus Stop – Dennis St 

  L Bunya Highway 

  L Bunya Highway 

  L Kath’s Rd 

    • Cnr Bunya Highway & Kath’s Rd 

    • Pty Post 978 

  L Malakoff Kaimkillenbun Rd 

8:00  • Aronui Feedlot 

  U Turn Aronui Feedlot 

  R Kath’s Rd 

  L Bunya Highway 

8:10   • Pty Post 1661 

    • Cnr Malakoff Kaimkillenbun Rd 

  L Irvingdale Road 

  R Mary Street 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 

8:20 Dalby Christian College 

  R Wyley Street 

  L Condamine Street 

  R Horace Street 

  L Nicholson Street 

8:25 Our Lady of the Southern Cross College 

  R Nicholson St 

  R Drayton St 

8:30 Dalby State High School Interchange 

  L Drayton Street 

  R Pratten Street 

  L Bunya Street 

8:35 Dalby State School  

  R Jimbour Street 

  L Edward Street 

  L Hogan Street 

  L Bunya Street 

8:40 Dalby South State School 

  R Owen Street 

  R Warrego Highway 

  R Dalby Cecil Plains Road 

  L Commodity Court 

8:50 Depot   

 

http://www.premierqld.com/

